

Broyhill Innovations: Introducing Refuse Hoppers 2.0 and 2.5

Broyhill Innovations: Introducing Refuse Hoppers 2.0 and 2.5 for Streamlined Waste Management

DAKOTA CITY, NE, UNITED STATES, March 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Broyhill, a leader in sports and turf equipment, announces its latest innovations in refuse management: the <u>Refuse Hoppers</u> 2.0 and 2.5 (Trailered and Dedicated Vehicle models) and the Refuse Hopper 4.0 (Back of Truck model). Designed for efficiency and safety, these solutions serve municipalities, parks, beaches, trails, and public spaces.

The Refuse Hopper 2.0 and 2.5 provide flexible, mobile waste management solutions for high-traffic areas.

Refuse Hopper 2.0 (Trailered Model): A high-capacity system towable by standard vehicles, ideal for large events and outdoor spaces. Built with durable, corrosion-resistant materials, it ensures longevity with minimal maintenance.

Key Features:

• High capacity for large waste volumes

• Easy maneuverability for quick relocation

• Rugged construction for outdoor durability



Broyhill's Refuse Hopper 2.0



Broyhill's Refuse Hopper 2.0

• Built-in safety mechanisms

Refuse Hopper 2.5 (Dedicated Vehicle Model): Designed for integration with fleet vehicles, offering a stable, all-in-one waste collection solution. Key Features:

- Direct vehicle mounting for efficient waste transport
- · Heavy-duty materials for long-term use
- Streamlined operation reducing equipment needs
- Advanced safety protocols

Built to Last

Constructed with high-quality materials, Broyhill's refuse hoppers withstand demanding environments, ensuring reliable performance for parks, urban areas, and event venues. These solutions help organizations reduce maintenance costs, extend equipment lifespan, and optimize waste collection operations.

About Broyhill

Broyhill specializes in high-performance sports turf equipment, refuse management solutions, and outdoor tools. With decades of expertise, the company remains committed to developing durable, user-friendly, and innovative solutions that enhance efficiency and safety. For more information or to request a demonstration, visit <u>Broyhill.com</u>. Media Contact:

Heath Hansel Broyhill Company +1 402-987-3412 sales@broyhill.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/793231536

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.